
WHITE MDF
1-1/4" THICK
STANDARD

WHITE TAPE
EDGEBANDING
(4X)

12X16X1/4" THICK
(OUR MATERIAL
IS 1/4" THICK)

8X16X1/4" THICK
(OUR MATERIAL
IS 1/4" THICK)

THESE SLOTS FOR
TILE SAMPLES THAT
ARE 8X8X3/8

 1.250  .800 

SLOTS
.8" DEEP

 10.000 

 22.000 

 .394 

 .591 

 8.500  12.394 

 2.830 

 9.209 
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https://thomasrecom.com/custom-designs.html
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